Ju

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

11

Cost

$10

Chips

10,000

Date: August 19, 2025

7 Card Stud

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Haydee LaBreche

3rd

Owen Kustner

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:10 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: August 19, 2025

Time 4 pm

Entry 19 Hold'Em No Limit

Cost $20

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Adam Bona

2nd Scott Scharton

3rd Russ Brumagin

4th Tim Maloney

5th Rocky Roccanova

6th BJ Wereb

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: Yes - 5
FINISH TIME: 7:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday)|

Time

9 am

Entry

8

Cost

$10

Chips

17,000

Date: August 20, 2025

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Tom Luchetti

2nd

Randy Fufrano

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:15 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: August 21, 2025

Time 4:00 PM

Entry 13 Hold'em No Limit

Cost $10

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Richie Splitt

2nd Tami Songer

3rd Rocky Roccanova

4th Judy Rosiek

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 4
FINISH TIME: 7:05 PM




Day Thursday Date: August 21, 2025

Time 4:30 pm
Entry 15 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25

Chiis $17,000

1st Adam Bona

2nd Bruce Rebout
3rd Larry Fetenhauer
4th Allen Swain

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 4



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

12

Cost

$20

Chips

17,000

Date: August 22, 2025

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Scott Boyd

2nd

John DeSimone

3rd

Barry Shomer

4th

Ted Grove

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:00 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Saturday DATE: August 23, 2025

Time 9 AM

Entry 17 Hold'Em No Limit

Cost $30

Chips 30,000

WINNERS

1st Bill Harvey

2nd Terri Swain

3rd Bob Long - GUEST

4th Bill Long - GUEST

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: YES -5
FINISH TIME: 3:00 PM




